CNC Control Card and Software
Our CNC2000 control card and software can maximally support 6-axis control at the same time. It
operates under Windows such as Win10, Win7, Win2000, WinXP, Windows98, WindowsSME or
Windows95. It can be used in the numerical control system of 3-axis linear motion + 3-axis rotational
motion (X,Y,Z,C,A,B) or 6-axis rotational motion (6-joint mechanical arm). Also it can control all the
lasers in the market such as YAG lasers, CO2 lasers, fiber lasers and ultrafast lasers.
The CNC control card is an Ethernet card which is more convenient for connections. The advantages

Automatic acceleration/deceleration
Automatic conversion of PLT and DXF files
Ordering Information
Part number Description
ST-CNC2000-4S 4-axis control and to switch on/off laser beam such as YAG laser
ST-CNC2000-4M 4-axis control and to fully control all types lasers such as YAG, CO2 or fiber lasers
ST-CNC2000-6S 6-axis control and to switch on/off laser beam such as YAG laser
ST-CNC2000-6M 6-axis control and to fully control all types lasers such as YAG, CO2 or fiber lasers
STAC Series CNC Control Boards & Software
1. STAC-MCC3721 Control Boards
The control boards used to control lasers, laser cutting heads, XYZW motion and capacitor height